7.?,63 14,36,670/- 1,04,34,534.00
Total = ?.263 1,04,34,534.00

(b) N.P.V. per hact. as per Eco-class-I (Open):
0pen Forest Area

(in tta.) Rate Per Ha. Total Amount

2.012s 11,16,900./- 2?.47.761.00
Total = 2.412$ 22,47.761.00

N.P,V. against 9.2755 hact. for diversion = Rs. I,e6,82,295,00

(Rupees One Crore twenty six lakh eighty two thousand two hundred ninety five) only

Divisional Forest Officer,